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97. Eesti Meistrivõistlused ujumises
Tallinn, 17. - 19.6.2016

Event 26 Women, 200m Medley Open
18.06.2016 - 18:35 Results
Estonian Records 2:19.46 PÕLD, Anna-Liisa KEILA Rome (ITA) 26.07.2009
Estonian Age Group Records - 14 2:22.45 ROMANJUK, Maria GARANT Belgrade (SRB) 09.07.2011
Estonian Age Group Records - 16 2:19.76 MARKVARDT, Margaret TOP Tallinn 22.04.2016

Points: FINA 2016

Rank YB Time Pts

Open

1. GOLD, Aleksa 00 Orca Swim Club 2:20.55 722
50m: 30.14 30.14 100m: 1:06.53 36.39 150m: 1:48.86 42.33 200m: 2:20.55 31.69

2. ROMANJUK, Maria 96 Spordiklubi Garant 2:20.89 717
50m: 29.62 29.62 100m: 1:05.54 35.92 150m: 1:45.84 40.30 200m: 2:20.89 35.05

3. MARKVARDT, Margaret 00 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:21.05 714
50m: 28.96 28.96 100m: 1:05.95 36.99 150m: 1:48.38 42.43 200m: 2:21.05 32.67

4. ZAITSEVA, Katrin 96 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:28.37 614
50m: 30.61 30.61 100m: 1:08.06 37.45 150m: 1:52.23 44.17 200m: 2:28.37 36.14

5. SEPP, Sigrid 98 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:28.76 609
50m: 30.39 30.39 100m: 1:08.05 37.66 150m: 1:51.50 43.45 200m: 2:28.76 37.26

6. PRIIDEL, Melissa 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:29.46 600
50m: 31.47 31.47 100m: 1:10.12 38.65 150m: 1:53.39 43.27 200m: 2:29.46 36.07

7. OLEM, Veronika 00 SK Nelja Ratsu klubi 2:29.85 596
50m: 31.42 31.42 100m: 1:08.51 37.09 150m: 1:53.70 45.19 200m: 2:29.85 36.15

8. POLLISINSKI, Kirke 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:31.93 572
50m: 32.01 32.01 100m: 1:12.48 40.47 150m: 1:57.21 44.73 200m: 2:31.93 34.72

9. HALLIK, Anette 00 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:32.74 562
50m: 32.89 32.89 100m: 1:12.60 39.71 150m: 1:57.32 44.72 200m: 2:32.74 35.42

10. MAELL, Katariina 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:32.94 560
50m: 31.38 31.38 100m: 1:10.56 39.18 150m: 1:56.62 46.06 200m: 2:32.94 36.32

11. TOMAK, Kaia Liis 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:35.05 538
50m: 33.42 33.42 100m: 1:14.75 41.33 150m: 2:00.10 45.35 200m: 2:35.05 34.95

12. HANSALU, Katriin 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:35.66 531
50m: 33.41 33.41 100m: 1:12.23 38.82 150m: 1:58.93 46.70 200m: 2:35.66 36.73

13. PAESLANE, Diana 97 Kohtla-Jaerve Veespordiklubi 2:37.45 513
50m: 32.83 32.83 100m: 1:13.44 40.61 150m: 2:00.24 46.80 200m: 2:37.45 37.21

14. VAINIKK, Annika 00 Paernu Spordikool 2:37.74 511
50m: 33.60 33.60 100m: 1:16.49 42.89 150m: 2:02.61 46.12 200m: 2:37.74 35.13

15. KRIVORUKOVA, Sofja 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:39.17 497
50m: 35.94 35.94 100m: 1:14.85 38.91 150m: 2:02.51 47.66 200m: 2:39.17 36.66

16. HUERDEN, Sarah 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:39.40 495
50m: 34.14 34.14 100m: 1:14.68 40.54 150m: 2:02.57 47.89 200m: 2:39.40 36.83

17. RADVILAVICIUS, Merilin 01 S.P.A. Viimsi Tervis 2:39.61 493
50m: 33.25 33.25 100m: 1:15.44 42.19 150m: 2:01.79 46.35 200m: 2:39.61 37.82

18. KIVIRAEHK, Kai Liis 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:41.03 480
50m: 33.28 33.28 100m: 1:14.90 41.62 150m: 2:01.66 46.76 200m: 2:41.03 39.37

19. ANDLA, Laura 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:41.94 472
50m: 34.16 34.16 100m: 1:15.12 40.96 150m: 2:04.42 49.30 200m: 2:41.94 37.52

20. SIIMAR, Paula-Brit 97 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:42.24 469
50m: 32.90 32.90 100m: 1:14.13 41.23 150m: 2:04.65 50.52 200m: 2:42.24 37.59

21. CHERKAY, Polina 01 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 2:42.83 464
50m: 33.72 33.72 100m: 1:17.32 43.60 150m: 2:04.35 47.03 200m: 2:42.83 38.48
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97. Eesti Meistrivõistlused ujumises
Tallinn, 17. - 19.6.2016

Event 26, Women, 200m Medley, Open

Rank YB Time Pts

22. VIIDING, Vanessa 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:45.29 444
50m: 34.81 34.81 100m: 1:16.41 41.60 150m: 2:06.04 49.63 200m: 2:45.29 39.25

23. TREIAL, Elis 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:45.76 440
50m: 35.42 35.42 100m: 1:17.11 41.69 150m: 2:08.37 51.26 200m: 2:45.76 37.39

24. KALVET, Laura 02 Paernu Spordikool 2:46.37 435
50m: 34.72 34.72 100m: 1:17.46 42.74 150m: 2:05.75 48.29 200m: 2:46.37 40.62

25. LESSING, Getriin Marii 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:46.45 435
50m: 35.71 35.71 100m: 1:18.25 42.54 150m: 2:08.55 50.30 200m: 2:46.45 37.90

26. KALJUVALD, Tiina-Britt 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:46.86 431
50m: 35.77 35.77 100m: 1:20.69 44.92 150m: 2:11.10 50.41 200m: 2:46.86 35.76

27. HALJASORG, Hanna 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:50.82 402
50m: 39.87 39.87 100m: 1:23.11 43.24 150m: 2:11.24 48.13 200m: 2:50.82 39.58

28. SAAR, Greete 01 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 2:51.97 394
50m: 39.11 39.11 100m: 1:22.67 43.56 150m: 2:14.74 52.07 200m: 2:51.97 37.23

29. SALISTE, Birgit 00 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:55.58 370
50m: 36.92 36.92 100m: 1:20.38 43.46 150m: 2:12.46 52.08 200m: 2:55.58 43.12

30. KUNTRO, Carmen 01 Wiru Swim 3:00.60 340
50m: 40.13 40.13 100m: 1:25.36 45.23 150m: 2:19.69 54.33 200m: 3:00.60 40.91

31. SOON, Liis 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 3:05.18 315
50m: 43.33 43.33 100m: 1:33.03 49.70 150m: 2:22.79 49.76 200m: 3:05.18 42.39

YOB 1999 - 2000

1. GOLD, Aleksa 00 Orca Swim Club 2:20.55 722
50m: 30.14 30.14 100m: 1:06.53 36.39 150m: 1:48.86 42.33 200m: 2:20.55 31.69

2. MARKVARDT, Margaret 00 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:21.05 714
50m: 28.96 28.96 100m: 1:05.95 36.99 150m: 1:48.38 42.43 200m: 2:21.05 32.67

3. OLEM, Veronika 00 SK Nelja Ratsu klubi 2:29.85 596
50m: 31.42 31.42 100m: 1:08.51 37.09 150m: 1:53.70 45.19 200m: 2:29.85 36.15

4. POLLISINSKI, Kirke 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:31.93 572
50m: 32.01 32.01 100m: 1:12.48 40.47 150m: 1:57.21 44.73 200m: 2:31.93 34.72

5. HALLIK, Anette 00 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:32.74 562
50m: 32.89 32.89 100m: 1:12.60 39.71 150m: 1:57.32 44.72 200m: 2:32.74 35.42

6. MAELL, Katariina 00 Kalevi Ujumiskool 2:32.94 560
50m: 31.38 31.38 100m: 1:10.56 39.18 150m: 1:56.62 46.06 200m: 2:32.94 36.32

7. VAINIKK, Annika 00 Paernu Spordikool 2:37.74 511
50m: 33.60 33.60 100m: 1:16.49 42.89 150m: 2:02.61 46.12 200m: 2:37.74 35.13

8. SALISTE, Birgit 00 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:55.58 370
50m: 36.92 36.92 100m: 1:20.38 43.46 150m: 2:12.46 52.08 200m: 2:55.58 43.12

2001 and younger

1. PRIIDEL, Melissa 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:29.46 600
50m: 31.47 31.47 100m: 1:10.12 38.65 150m: 1:53.39 43.27 200m: 2:29.46 36.07

2. TOMAK, Kaia Liis 02 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:35.05 538
50m: 33.42 33.42 100m: 1:14.75 41.33 150m: 2:00.10 45.35 200m: 2:35.05 34.95

3. HANSALU, Katriin 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:35.66 531
50m: 33.41 33.41 100m: 1:12.23 38.82 150m: 1:58.93 46.70 200m: 2:35.66 36.73

4. KRIVORUKOVA, Sofja 02 Ujumisklubi Aktiiv 2:39.17 497
50m: 35.94 35.94 100m: 1:14.85 38.91 150m: 2:02.51 47.66 200m: 2:39.17 36.66
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97. Eesti Meistrivõistlused ujumises
Tallinn, 17. - 19.6.2016

Event 26, Girls, 200m Medley, 2001 and younger

Rank YB Time Pts

5. HUERDEN, Sarah 01 TOPi Ujumisklubi 2:39.40 495
50m: 34.14 34.14 100m: 1:14.68 40.54 150m: 2:02.57 47.89 200m: 2:39.40 36.83

6. RADVILAVICIUS, Merilin 01 S.P.A. Viimsi Tervis 2:39.61 493
50m: 33.25 33.25 100m: 1:15.44 42.19 150m: 2:01.79 46.35 200m: 2:39.61 37.82

7. KIVIRAEHK, Kai Liis 03 Audentese Spordiklubi 2:41.03 480
50m: 33.28 33.28 100m: 1:14.90 41.62 150m: 2:01.66 46.76 200m: 2:41.03 39.37

8. ANDLA, Laura 01 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:41.94 472
50m: 34.16 34.16 100m: 1:15.12 40.96 150m: 2:04.42 49.30 200m: 2:41.94 37.52

9. CHERKAY, Polina 01 Sillamaee Ujumisklubi Kalev 2:42.83 464
50m: 33.72 33.72 100m: 1:17.32 43.60 150m: 2:04.35 47.03 200m: 2:42.83 38.48

10. VIIDING, Vanessa 02 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:45.29 444
50m: 34.81 34.81 100m: 1:16.41 41.60 150m: 2:06.04 49.63 200m: 2:45.29 39.25

11. TREIAL, Elis 04 Ujumise Spordiklubi 2:45.76 440
50m: 35.42 35.42 100m: 1:17.11 41.69 150m: 2:08.37 51.26 200m: 2:45.76 37.39

12. KALVET, Laura 02 Paernu Spordikool 2:46.37 435
50m: 34.72 34.72 100m: 1:17.46 42.74 150m: 2:05.75 48.29 200m: 2:46.37 40.62

13. LESSING, Getriin Marii 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:46.45 435
50m: 35.71 35.71 100m: 1:18.25 42.54 150m: 2:08.55 50.30 200m: 2:46.45 37.90

14. KALJUVALD, Tiina-Britt 03 Ujumisklubi Briis 2:46.86 431
50m: 35.77 35.77 100m: 1:20.69 44.92 150m: 2:11.10 50.41 200m: 2:46.86 35.76

15. HALJASORG, Hanna 03 Tartu Ujumisklubi 2:50.82 402
50m: 39.87 39.87 100m: 1:23.11 43.24 150m: 2:11.24 48.13 200m: 2:50.82 39.58

16. SAAR, Greete 01 Jaerveotsa Guemnaasiumi Spordiklubi 2:51.97 394
50m: 39.11 39.11 100m: 1:22.67 43.56 150m: 2:14.74 52.07 200m: 2:51.97 37.23

17. KUNTRO, Carmen 01 Wiru Swim 3:00.60 340
50m: 40.13 40.13 100m: 1:25.36 45.23 150m: 2:19.69 54.33 200m: 3:00.60 40.91

18. SOON, Liis 02 Ujumisklubi Briis 3:05.18 315
50m: 43.33 43.33 100m: 1:33.03 49.70 150m: 2:22.79 49.76 200m: 3:05.18 42.39


